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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ELL_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ELL_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH146.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ELL_04_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/16/2015 ,  10:07 ,  duration  9 min 1 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 3763329 ,  CCD-Z  = 53235
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             15.6 100.0  0.763  0.875  0.698   1401
      #20       #16    19.6  84.4  0.769  0.877  0.675   4665
      #30       #20    17.5  64.8  0.782  0.877  0.670  11018
      #40       #30    12.3  47.3  0.804  0.876  0.677  22392
      #50       #40    10.2  35.0  0.835  0.877  0.695  55099
      #60       #50     5.5  24.8  0.867  0.884  0.714  65875
      #70       #60     6.1  19.3  0.895  0.896  0.731 128169
     #140       #70    12.9  13.2  0.897  0.904  0.722 673575
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.837  0.910  0.673 10926073

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #40 #25 #18 #14 #12 #100
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 195.9
 50.0 640.1
 90.0 1310.4

SPAN3 = 1.741 
U3 = 3.988 
Mv3(x) = 700.3 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 438.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.803
Mean value Symm3 = 0.881
Mean value b/l3 = 0.672
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.287
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.545
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